TRANSFORMER SPECIFICATIONS:
HP SERIES  • Landscape Series • Transformers
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
DIMENSIONS:
®C UL

Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
HP 1.23.20
TRANSFORMER ORDERING INFORMATION
TO ORDER Transformer: Select appropriate choice from each column as in the following example
EXAMPLE: HP-1200-DT-C
HP SERIES  • Landscape Series • Transformers
FEATURES:
TRANSFORMER SERIES TRANSFORMER MODEL ACCESSORY OPTIONS FINISH
HP- High-Power, Stainless
Steel 12V Transformer
300- 300 VA, DA
600- 600 VA (300 W x 2),
DA
900- 900 VA (300 W x 3)
1200- 1200 VA (300 W x 4)
T- Removable multi-setting mechanical 24-
hour timer
DT- Removable multi-setting digital 7-day
timer
RP- Remote wired photocell with electronic
timer
DA - Removeable multi-setting digital
astronomical timer.
(Accessories not required for operation of
transformer)
(DA-For 300 and 600 Models Only)
C- Smudge-free clear powder-coat
B- Black
G- Verde
BR- Architectural Brick
Z- Architectural Bronze
LZ- Light Bronze
DZ- Drak Bronze
SB- Special Bronze
GT- Granite
P- Pewter
TC- Terracotta
R- Rust
HG- Hunter Green
M- Mocha
WB- Weathered Bronze
WI- Weathered Iron
W- White
Note: When a finish is not specified, HP transformers will be shipped with a clear, polyester, powder-coated finish.
•  Stainless steel, custom-designed, weather-tight casing seals components from moisture and debris. Vista’s Smudge-Free